BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Toilet Roll Bundle 22.05.25

Name Ticket Number
Peter Lambert 1
Beverley Greenhall 6
Deborah Ross 9
Rio Silk 10
Louise Docherty 11
Chloe Butterfield 14
Sarah Yeates 15
Louise Docherty 16
Kim Burbanks 17
Kim Burbanks 18
Amy Panton 19
Carl Rounce 20
Beverley Greenhall 21
Rosie Evison 23
Amy Gayton 24
Kati Neilson 25
Lindsie Smith 26
Beverley Greenhall 27
Kirsty Mitchell 31
Karen Attwood 34
Anna Woodmansey 35

Patricia Walker 38



Kati Neilson
Patricia Walker
Karen Attwood
Patricia Walker

Carl Rounce

Chantel Moses????
Penny Parrish
Karen Attwood

Lee Storer
Carl Rounce
Lee Storer

Fiona Brown

Michael Ellis

Karrie-ann Goodearl

Julie Salt
Mandy Williams?
Denise Harkness
Ryan Hobson
Julie Salt
Denise Harkness
Kim Burbanks
Deborah Ross
Jasmin Pope

Julie Salt
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40

42

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

62

66

68

70

72

75

76

78

80

81
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Kim Burbanks
Julie Salt
Kirsty Mitchell
Carl Rounce
Angie Dunworth
Carl Rounce
Kim Burbanks
Beverley Greenhall
Patricia Walker
Maria Spence
Patricia Walker
Lee Storer
Sarah Yeates
Carl Rounce
Lee Storer
Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth
Beverley Greenhall
Peter Lambert
Kirsty Mitchell
Rosie Evison
Sophie King
Angie Dunworth

Beverley Greenhall

83

85

86

87

89

90

92

96

99

101

104

105

108

110

112

114

115

119

120

121

122

123

124

125



Angie Dunworth
Peter Lambert
Rio Silk
Beverley Greenhall
Angie Dunworth
Carl Rounce
Fiona Brown
Rosie Evison
Patricia Walker
Peter Lambert
Peter Lambert
Carl Rounce
Tracey Willoughby
Tracey Willoughby
Carl Rounce
Denise Harkness
Kim Burbanks
Patricia Walker
Carl Rounce
Beverley Greenhall
Beverley Greenhall
Beverley Greenhall
Anna Woodmansey

Louise Docherty
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126

127

128

130

134

135

141

142

143

146

147

148

151

153

156

157

160

161

164

165

166

167

168

169



Angie Dunworth
Tammy Ardern
Maria Spence
Kirsty Mitchell
Kim Burbanks
Jasmin Pope
Beverley Greenhall
Tracey Willoughby
Maria Spence
Deborah Ross
Peter Lambert
Maria Spence
Anna Woodmansey
Kim Burbanks
Patricia Walker
Karen Attwood
Patricia Walker
Rio Silk
Beverley Greenhall
Michala Davies
Angie Dunworth
Peter Lambert
Julie Salt

Carl Rounce
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170

171

172

176

177
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184
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186

191
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194

198

199

201

202

204

205

206

207

208
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Beverley Greenhall 210
Lee Storer 211
Carl Rounce 212
Peter Lambert 213
Maria Spence 214
Chloe Butterfield 215
Kirsty Mitchell 216
Lynda Madder 218
Chloe Butterfield 219
Patricia Walker 221
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 222
Lindsie Smith 223
Karrie-ann Goodearl 224
Kim Burbanks 225
Louise Docherty 230
Louise Docherty 231
Peter Lambert 234
Rosie Evison 235
Kati Neilson 237
Julie Salt 238
Amy Panton 239
Karen Attwood 240
Patricia Walker 241

Sarah Yeates 243



Tammy Ardern
Peter Lambert
Lynda Madder
Louise Docherty
Peter Lambert
Michala Davies
Rio Silk
Sharon Patchett
Peter Lambert
Carl Rounce
Kati Neilson
Peter Lambert
Carl Rounce
Beverley Greenhall
Anna Woodmansey
Maria Spence
Ryan Hobson
Karrie-ann Goodearl
Denise Harkness
Chloe Butterfield
Patricia Walker
Patricia Walker
Stacey Dynan

Carl Rounce
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244

245

247

248

249

252
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254

257

259

260

262

264

265

270

271

273

274

275

276

278

280

281

282



Angie Dunworth
Beverley Greenhall
Julie Salt
Carl Rounce
Kati Neilson
Lee Storer
Amy Gayton
Jasmin Pope
Peter Lambert
Chantel Moses????
Kirsty Mitchell
Daisy Baxter
Patricia Walker
Kirsty Mitchell
Carl Rounce
Louise Docherty
Tammy Ardern
Rio Silk
Chantel Moses????
Maria Spence
Patricia Walker
Julie Salt
Patricia Walker

Beverley Greenhall

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

283

285

286

288
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292

293

294

295

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

308

309

310

314

315

317
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Louise Docherty 318
Peter Lambert 320
Tracey Willoughby 321
Patricia Walker 325
Peter Lambert 327
Maria Spence 329
Sophie King 330
Patricia Walker 331
Kim Burbanks 332
Kim Burbanks 333
Penny Parrish 334
George Bellars 336
Maria Spence 340
Amy Panton 342
Maria Spence 343
Julie Salt 347
Emily Walmsley 348
Carl Rounce 350
Peter Lambert 351
Rio Silk 352

Rio Silk 355

Rio Silk 357
Kim Burbanks 360

Rio Silk 361
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Peter Lambert
Mandy Williams?
Angie Dunworth
Lee Storer
Kati Neilson
Beverley Greenhall
Patricia Walker
Mandy Williams?
Kim Burbanks
Kirsty Mitchell
Kim Burbanks
Lynda Madder
Louise Docherty
Amy Panton
Rio Silk
Jasmin Pope
Denise Harkness
Mandy Williams?
Rio Silk
Rosie Evison
Sharon Patchett
Carl Rounce
Julie Salt

Mandy Williams?

362
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372
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375

378

383

384

385

387
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392

394

395

396

397
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Kirsty Mitchell
Peter Lambert
Angie Dunworth
Carl Rounce
Peter Lambert
Tammy Ardern
Kim Burbanks
Tammy Ardern
Kim Burbanks
Denise Harkness
Karen Attwood
Kirsty Mitchell
Tammy Ardern
Rio Silk
Peter Lambert
Lynda Madder
Patricia Walker
Peter Lambert
Karrie-ann Goodearl
Michala Davies
Tracey Willoughby
Patricia Walker
Penny Parrish

Michael Ellis

401
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406

408

410

411

414

415

416

417

420
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422

423

424

425

428

434

438

440

441

443

446
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Carl Rounce
Rio Silk
Angie Dunworth
Louise Docherty
Kati Neilson
Patricia Walker
Rio Silk
Penny Parrish
Amy Panton
Angie Dunworth
Carl Rounce
Beverley Greenhall
Rio Silk
Lee Storer
Julie Salt
Angie Dunworth
Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth
Karrie-ann Goodearl
Michael Ellis
Kati Neilson
Carl Rounce
Beverley Greenhall

Lindsie Smith

447

448

449
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454

455

456

457

459
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464

465

466

467

472

473

475

476

478

479

480

481

482

483



Peter Lambert
Sophie King
Lee Storer
Rio Silk
Jasmin Pope
Peter Lambert
Louise Docherty
Carl Rounce
Beverley Greenhall
Julie Salt
Louise Docherty
Denise Harkness
Michael Ellis
Rosie Evison
Carl Rounce
Sharon Patchett
Mandy Williams?
Hannah Freestone
Carl Rounce
Kati Neilson
Julie Salt
Beverley Greenhall
Kati Neilson

Patricia Walker
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484
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Angie Dunworth 524
Sharon Patchett 526
Patricia Walker 527
Angie Dunworth 528
Beverley Greenhall 530
Mandy Williams? 531
Tracey Willoughby 532
Ryan Hobson 535
Louise Docherty 536
Maria Spence 537
Michala Davies 538
Carl Rounce 541
Karen Attwood 543
Tracey Willoughby 545
Patricia Walker 547
Penny Parrish 549
Kim Burbanks 550
Penny Parrish 554
Lee Storer 555
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 557
Karrie-ann Goodearl 559
Carl Rounce 560
Rio Silk 561

Kirsty Mitchell 563
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Kirsty Mitchell
Lee Storer
Julie Salt
Carl Rounce
Patricia Walker
Daisy Baxter
Carl Rounce
Ashley Wigg
Maria Spence
Angie Dunworth
Beverley Greenhall
Carl Rounce
Tracey Willoughby
Anna Woodmansey
Rio Silk
Ryan Hobson
Beverley Greenhall
Amy Panton
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Maria Spence
Julie Salt
Jasmin Pope

Carl Rounce

566

567

568
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574

S77

578

579

580

581

582

583

585

587

589

591

592

594

595

596

597

601

602



Kim Burbanks
Patricia Walker
Rio Silk
Julie Salt
Deborah Ross
Carl Rounce
Louise Docherty
Daisy Baxter
Chloe Butterfield
Peter Lambert
Amy Panton
Kati Neilson
Julie Salt
Angie Dunworth
Peter Lambert
Lynda Madder
Patricia Walker
George Bellars
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Rio Silk
Beverley Greenhall
Amy Panton

Hannah Freestone
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603
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612

614

616

618

619

622

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

638

643

644

648

652



Beverley Greenhall
Lee Storer
Patricia Walker
Rio Silk
Sharon Patchett
Kati Neilson
Patricia Walker
Penny Parrish
Kati Neilson
Beverley Greenhall
Ryan Hobson
Patricia Walker
Julie Salt
Kati Neilson
Beverley Greenhall
Rio Silk
Peter Lambert
Julie Salt
Louise Docherty
Lee Storer
Rio Silk
Carl Rounce
Tracey Willoughby

Maria Spence
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Carl Rounce 695

Rio Silk 696

Kirsty Mitchell 698
Peter Lambert 700
Angie Dunworth 706
Tracey Willoughby 707
Michael Ellis 710
Tracey Willoughby 714
Karrie-ann Goodearl 715
Peter Lambert 716

Rio Silk 719
Beverley Greenhall 720
Lee Storer 723
Naomi Wagwan Dobson oz
Deborah Ross 725
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 727
Tracey Willoughby 728
Denise Harkness 729
Sophie King 730

Lee Storer 731
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 732
Carl Rounce 734
Rosie Evison 735

Louise Docherty 736
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Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Patricia Walker
Lee Storer
Lynda Madder
Tammy Ardern
Peter Lambert
Lee Storer
Beverley Greenhall
Angie Dunworth
Jasmin Pope
Penny Parrish
Beverley Greenhall
Sarah Yeates
Kati Neilson
Sharon Patchett
Peter Lambert
Fiona Brown
Beverley Greenhall
Carl Rounce
Jasmin Pope
Kim Burbanks
Louise Docherty

Kirsty Mitchell

737

738

740

741

742

744

745

747

749

750

751

752

753

755

756

757

758

759

761

763

764

765

766

767
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Patricia Walker 768
Chloe Butterfield 769
Patricia Walker 770
Carl Rounce 772
Angie Dunworth 774
Louise Docherty 775
Louise Docherty 777
Patricia Walker 778
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 780
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 781
Carl Rounce 782
Lindsie Smith 784
Jasmin Pope 786
Carl Rounce 788
Deborah Ross 789
Beverley Greenhall 790
Beverley Greenhall 791
Lee Storer 793
Denise Harkness 795
Julie Salt 799
Denise Harkness 800
Beverley Greenhall 803
Denise Harkness 804

Michael Ellis 805
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Rio Silk
Lee Storer
Carl Rounce
Tracey Willoughby
Kirsty Mitchell
Chloe Buitterfield
Daisy Baxter
Patricia Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Deborah Ross
Rio Silk
Patricia Walker
Danielle Harrison
Carl Rounce
Louise Docherty
Patricia Walker
Carl Rounce
Kim Burbanks
Kati Neilson
Kirsty Mitchell
Tracey Willoughby
Peter Lambert
Kim Burbanks

Carl Rounce

809

811

812

813

814

815

817

818

819

820

824

826

828

830

831

833

834

835

836

841

843

844

845

846



Patricia Walker
Lindsie Smith
Kirsty Mitchell
Carl Rounce

Rio Silk

Peter Lambert
Rosie Evison
Peter Lambert

Mandy Williams?
Rio Silk

Peter Lambert
Lynda Madder

Angie Dunworth
Kati Neilson

Rio Silk

Sharon Patchett
Deborah Ross

Patricia Walker

Tracey Willoughby
Julie Salt

Kirsty Mitchell
Sophie King

Louise Docherty

Angie Dunworth
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847

848

849

851

Y

855

858

859

862

864

868

869

870

873

875

876

878

880

881

884

886

888

889

891



Emily Walmsley
Louise Docherty
Ryan Hobson
Lindsie Smith
Louise Docherty

Amy Panton

Chantel Moses????

Carl Rounce
Kim Burbanks
Tammy Ardern

Tracey Willoughby
Rio Silk
Louise Docherty

Kati Neilson
Karen Attwood
Maria Spence

Julie Salt
Julie Salt

Maria Spence

George Bellars
Julie Salt
Sharon Patchett
Chloe Butterfield

Ryan Hobson
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892

896

897

898

901

902

903

904

905

906

908

909

910

911

912

914

915

916

918

919

920

922

923

924
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Carl Rounce
Julie Salt
Louise Docherty
Michael Ellis
Angie Dunworth
Maria Spence
Peter Lambert
Carl Rounce
Beverley Greenhall
Lynda Madder
Lee Storer
Carl Rounce
Patricia Walker
Rio Silk
Karrie-ann Goodearl
Jasmin Pope
Lee Storer
Rio Silk
Daisy Baxter
Beverley Greenhall
Lee Storer
Patricia Walker
Fiona Brown

Peter Lambert

926

930

933

934

937

938

939

941

942

943

947

950

953

954

957

958

959

960

961

962

964

965

967

968
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Chloe Butterfield 970
Beverley Greenhall 971
Kati Neilson 972
Beverley Greenhall 977
Karrie-ann Goodearl 978
Tammy Ardern 979
Penny Parrish 980
Louise Docherty 984
Lee Storer 985
Angie Dunworth 986
Louise Docherty 988
Rio Silk 991
Michala Davies 993
Patricia Walker 994
Peter Lambert 998
Lindsie Smith 999
Karen Attwood 1001
Maria Spence 1002
Louise Docherty 1003
Julie Salt 1006
Patricia Walker 1007
Patricia Walker 1008
Lynda Madder 1009

Rio Silk 1010
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Rio Silk
Lee Storer
Louise Docherty
Amy Panton
Peter Lambert
Kati Neilson
Lee Storer
Patricia Walker
Julie Salt
Beverley Greenhall
Rio Silk
Mandy Williams?
Kim Burbanks
Rio Silk
Carl Rounce
Rio Silk
Beverley Greenhall
Lindsie Smith
Beverley Greenhall
Rio Silk
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Patricia Walker

Lindsie Smith

1011

1012

1014

1015

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1026

1027

1028

1029

1031

1032

1034

1037

1040

1041

1042

1044
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Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1046
Angie Dunworth 1047
Kirsty Mitchell 1048
Amy Panton 1049
Tracey Willoughby 1050
Carl Rounce 1052
Denise Harkness 1053
Angie Dunworth 1054
Kim Burbanks 1055
Lee Storer 1056
Patricia Walker 1058
Lee Storer 1059
Denise Harkness 1060
Susan Epton 1062
Angie Dunworth 1064
Beverley Greenhall 1066
Kim Burbanks 1069
Michael Ellis 1070
Rio Silk 1072
Angie Dunworth 1073
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1075
Rio Silk 1077
Sharon Patchett 1078

Rio Silk 1079
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Sarah Yeates 1081
Deborah Ross 1084
Beverley Greenhall 1087
Tracey Willoughby 1090
Rio Silk 1091
Rosie Evison 1092
Carl Rounce 1093
Patricia Walker 1094
Rio Silk 1095
Louise Docherty 1096
Sharon Patchett 1098
Carl Rounce 1099
Patricia Walker 1101
Beverley Greenhall 1103
Beverley Greenhall 1104
Peter Lambert 1105
Julie Salt 1106
Ryan Hobson 1108
Rosie Evison 1113
Lee Storer 1115
Peter Lambert 1116
Peter Lambert 1117
Kirsty Mitchell 1121

Angie Dunworth 1122
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Deborah Ross 1123
Chloe Butterfield 1125
Beverley Greenhall 1128
Lee Storer 1129
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1130
Peter Lambert 1133
Michael Ellis 1134
Kim Burbanks 1136
Peter Lambert 1137
Patricia Walker 1138
Michael Ellis 1140
Julie Salt 1142
Karrie-ann Goodearl 1143
Tracey Willoughby 1145
Maria Spence 1146
Patricia Walker 1147
Peter Lambert 1150
Lindsie Smith 1151
Lee Storer 1152
Carl Rounce 1155
Rio Silk 1157
Patricia Walker 1158
Mandy Williams? 1159

Tracey Willoughby 1160



Amy Gayton
Beverley Greenhall
Lynda Madder
Carl Rounce
Peter Lambert
Carl Rounce
Patricia Walker
Julie Salt
Tammy Ardern

Peter Lambert

Chantel Moses????

Penny Parrish
Patricia Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Rio Silk
Rio Silk
Denise Harkness
Rio Silk
Maria Spence
Peter Lambert

Peter Lambert
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1162

1163

1165

1167

1172

1173

1176

1177

1181

1182

1183

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1191

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199
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